
SRBS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

Route No ____ (PERODIYA) 

 

 

(Transport I/C) 

(8006198378) 

Driver’s Name : SATYENDER Bus No.                   : UP85 AT 1179 
Driver’s Mobile No. :6396208109 School’s Mob No.  :8392919101 

S.No. Stoppage Pick Time Drop Time 

1 PERODIYA 

 

07:00 04:00 

2 KANEKA 

 

07:15 03:45 

3 HAMJAPUR 

 

07:30 03:30 

4 SHANKAR GHARI 

 

07:45 03:15 

5 MUDALIYA 

 

08:00 03:00 

6 BAJANA 

 

08:15 02:45 

7 BAJANA  

(JARELIYA) 

 

08:20 02:40 

8 SRBS SCHOOL 08:30 02:30 


